HRA 11,513 9,470

HRA Arrear 0 822

Education Allowance 200 165

Education Allowance Arrear 0 14

LTA 1,918 1,578

LTA Arrear 0 137

Special Allowance 9,395 7,728

Special Allowance Arrear 0 671

Gross Earnings 46,052 41,171 Gross Deductions 2,000

Net Pay 39,171

Total Pay 39,171

In words : Thirty Nine Thousand One Hundred And Seventy One Rupees Only.

Income Tax Computation Sheet FY 2024-25

Gross Salary 75,711

Total Gross Salary (Current
Employer) 75,711

Total Gross Salary 75,711

Less CTC Reimbursements

Total Reimbursements 0

Gross Income after Deduction
and Reimbursements 75,711